August
12

13-15
16

17
20

21

September
3
4-7
18
19
21

October
7

8

12
17
18
19
25
26
29

November
9
10
15
16
19-23

December

4
8

11

19
20-31

Manhattan Catholic Schools 2018-19 Calendar

School Picnic 6-8pm grade school
Provided by K of C

Prof. Dev.

First Day of School

Dismiss at 11am-NO LUNCH
Pre-K, 7:38-10:38am

First Day for MWF PreK4

Back to School Night PreK-4™"
7-8pm

Instrument Purchase 5-7pm

Back to School Night 5th-8th 5-8pm

NO SCHOOL/Labor Day

ITBS Week Grades 1-8

Mid-Term

School Pictures; Individual & Sports
NO BUS SERVICE

K of C Chicken Barbecue 4-7pm

1% Reconciliation Parent Meeting

NO BUS SERVICE

Auction

All School Rosary/Parents

End of Q1

NO SCHOOL./Teacher Work Day

P-T Evening Conf. 5-8pm

NO SCHOOL P-T Conf. 9am-1pm, 2:30-4:30pm, 5:30-8pm
NO SCHOOL/Conference Comp. Day

All Saints Day

NO SCHOOL/Buttons ‘N Bows

Buttons ‘N Bows

8" Grade Composite, Individual Retakes and Bball Pictures
NO SCHOOL-Salina In Service

NO SCHOOL/Thanksgiving Break

First Reconciliation 3pm

K-4 Music Program

Immaculate Conception

5-8 Music Program

End Q2/Semester 1

NO SCHOOL/Christmas Break



January
1
2
21
27

February
3

April

May

June

NO SCHOOL/Christmas Break

NO SCHOOL/Prof Dev Teachers
NO SCHOOL/Martin Luther King Jr.
CSW (Catholic Schools Week)

CSW ends 5" grade Mass
1%t Comm. parent meeting/ 7pm
NO SCHOOL/Comp days
NO SCHOOL/In Service

% Day of School Dismiss at 11am/Grandparents Day (ASM)
End of Q3

Ash Wednesday

NO SCHOOL/Conferences

NO SCHOOL/Conference Comp Day

NO SCHOOL/Spring Break

PreK/Kinder Info Night

NO BUS SERVICE

Spring Pictures; Class, Individual & Track
Kindergarten Readiness Testing

NO SCHOOL/Good Friday

NO SCHOOL/Easter Monday

First Communion

K-4 Music Program

End of Year Picnic

Eighth Grade Mass/Breakfast

5-8 Spring Concert

Talent Show/Field Day

8™ Grade Graduation

LAST DAY PreK3 End of Q4

LAST DAY of School Dismiss @ 11am

Golf Tournament



