Manhattan Catholic Schools 2018-19 Calendar

		Manhattan Catholic Schools 2018-19 Calendar
Augus	st	
	12	School Picnic 6-8pm grade school
		Provided by K of C
	13-15	Prof. Dev.
	16	First Day of School
		Dismiss at 11am-NO LUNCH
		Pre-K, 7:38-10:38am
	17	First Day for MWF PreK4
	20	Back to School Night PreK-4 th
		7-8pm
	21	Instrument Purchase 5-7pm
		Back to School Night 5th-8th 5-8pm
Septer	nber	
-	3	NO SCHOOL/Labor Day
	4-7	ITBS Week Grades 1-8
	18	Mid-Term
	19	School Pictures; Individual & Sports
	21	NO BUS SERVICE
Octob	er	
	7	K of C Chicken Barbecue 4-7pm
		1 st Reconciliation Parent Meeting
	8	NO BUS SERVICE
	12	Auction
	17	All School Rosary/Parents
	18	End of Q1
	19	NO SCHOOL/Teacher Work Day
	25	P-T Evening Conf. 5-8pm
	26	NO SCHOOL P-T Conf. 9am-1pm, 2:30-4:30pm, 5:30-8pm
	29	NO SCHOOL/Conference Comp. Day
Noven	nber	
	•	All Saints Day
	9	NO SCHOOL/Buttons 'N Bows
	10	Buttons 'N Bows
	15	8 th Grade Composite, Individual Retakes and Bball Pictures
	16	NO SCHOOL-Salina In Service
	19-23	NO SCHOOL/Thanksgiving Break
Decen	ıber	
		First Reconciliation 3pm
	4	K-4 Music Program
	8	Immaculate Conception
	11	5-8 Music Program
	19	End Q2/Semester 1
	20-31	NO SCHOOL/Christmas Break

Janua	ı y	
	1	NO SCHOOL/Christmas Break
	2	NO SCHOOL/Prof Dev Teachers
	21	NO SCHOOL/Martin Luther King Jr.
	27	CSW (Catholic Schools Week)
Fohm		CSW (Catholic Schools Week)
Febru	-	CGW 1 5th 1 M
	3	CSW ends 5 th grade Mass
	_	1 st Comm. parent meeting/ 7pm
	8	NO SCHOOL/Comp days
	18	NO SCHOOL/In Service
Marcl	1	
Iviai Ci	1	1/2 Day of School Dismiss at 11am/Grandparents Day (ASM)
	1	
		End of Q3
	6	Ash Wednesday
	7	NO SCHOOL/Conferences
	8	NO SCHOOL/Conference Comp Day
	11-15	NO SCHOOL/Spring Break
	28	PreK/Kinder Info Night
April		•
•	1	NO BUS SERVICE
	5	Spring Pictures; Class, Individual & Track
	10	Kindergarten Readiness Testing
	19	NO SCHOOL/Good Friday
	22	NO SCHOOL/Easter Monday
		First Communion
	30	K-4 Music Program
May		
	2	End of Year Picnic
	3	Eighth Grade Mass/Breakfast
	7	5-8 Spring Concert
	9	Talent Show/Field Day
	10	8 th Grade Graduation
	14	LAST DAY PreK3 End of Q4
		•
	15	LAST DAY of School Dismiss @ 11am
June		
	7	Golf Tournament